INDUSTRIAL /// ENTRELEC - THE ESSENTIAL
ENTRELEC Terminal Blocks
THE ESSENTIAL ENTRELEC
SNK series terminal blocks
DBL power distribution blocks
The essential ENTRELEC
SNK series terminal blocks - DBL power distribution blocks
Industry Solar Railways

technologies.
Simplified selection and design
Intuitive codification, simplified catalogs,
large technical data base.
Better project identification
20% larger marking area.
Pre-mark by hand or label before final
marker installation.
Easy to install
Secured installation
Asymmetrical design avoid mounting and
wiring errors.
Zero-retightening with our technologies.
Faster accessories mounting
Benefit from screwless ground connection,
jumpers, end stops.
Smart design facilitating assembly pro-
cess
Mounting, wiring, testing… made easy.
Optimized logistics
50% less accessories needed
End sections, circuit separators fit several
blocks.
Common accessories
PI-Spring, screw and pluggable ranges
share the same accessories.
Simplified inventory management
Significant reduction of part numbers to
manage.
The patented PI-Spring technology provides the benefits of both Push-In
and Spring technologies in one connection.
Qualified for worldwide markets, applications and for severe environments
(including hazardous locations, railway, marine and solar applications etc.).
Terminal blocks End sections Jumper bars
Cross section Spacing Current
IEC / UL
Function Colour Type Part number Part number No.
poles
Part number
mm² / AWG mm / in
2 connections 2.5 / -
5.2 / 0.205
24 A
20 A
Grey
Blue
ZK2.5
ZK2.5-BL
1SNK705010R0000
1SNK705020R0000
EK2.5
1SNK705910R0000
2
3
5
10
1SNK905302R0000
1SNK905303R0000
1SNK905305R0000
1SNK905310R0000
2.5 / 14
300 A / 1s
396 A / 1s
Green-yellow ZK2.5-PE 1SNK705150R00004 / 12
4 / -
6 / 0.236
32 A
30 A
Grey
Blue

technologies.
Simplified selection and design
Intuitive codification, simplified catalogs,
large technical data base.
Better project identification
20% larger marking area.
Pre-mark by hand or label before final
marker installation.
Easy to install
Secured installation
Asymmetrical design avoid mounting and
wiring errors.
Zero-retightening with our technologies.
Faster accessories mounting
Benefit from screwless ground connection,
jumpers, end stops.
Smart design facilitating assembly pro-
cess
Mounting, wiring, testing… made easy.
Optimized logistics
50% less accessories needed
End sections, circuit separators fit several
blocks.
Common accessories
PI-Spring, screw and pluggable ranges
share the same accessories.
Simplified inventory management
Significant reduction of part numbers to
manage.
Terminal blocks End sections Jumper bars
Cross section Spacing Current
IEC / UL
Function Colour Type Part number Part number No.
poles
Part number
mm² / AWG mm / in
Single deck 4 / -
5.2 / 0.205
32 A
20 A
Grey
Blue
ZS4
ZS4-BL
1SNK505010R0000
1SNK505020R0000
ES4
1SNK505910R0000
2
3
5
10
1SNK905302R0000
1SNK905303R0000
1SNK905305R0000
1SNK905310R0000
2.5 / 14 480 A / 1s
396 A / 1s
Green/
yellow ZS4-PE 1SNK505150R00004 / 12
6 / -
6 / 0.236
41 A
30 A
Grey
Blue

technologies.
Simplified selection and design
Intuitive codification, simplified catalogs,
large technical data base.
Better project identification
20% larger marking area.
Pre-mark by hand or label before final
marker installation.
Easy to install
Secured installation
Asymmetrical design avoid mounting and
wiring errors.
Zero-retightening with our technologies.
Faster accessories mounting
Benefit from screwless ground connection,
jumpers, end stops.
Smart design facilitating assembly pro-
cess
Mounting, wiring, testing… made easy.
Optimized logistics
50% less accessories needed
End sections, circuit separators fit several
blocks.
Common accessories
PI-Spring, screw and pluggable ranges
share the same accessories.
Simplified inventory management
Significant reduction of part numbers to
manage.
The SNK series pluggable terminal blocks combine the benefits of our
smart connections with the flexibility of the pluggable function.
Qualified for worldwide markets,applications and for severe environments
(including hazardous locations, marine and solar applications etc.).
SNK SERIES
Pluggable Technology
Connection capacity: from 2.5 to 4 mm² – 12 to 10 AWG
ENTRELEC Terminal Blocks
INDUSTRIAL /// ENTRELEC - SNK SERIES TERMINAL BLOCKS - PLUGGABLE TECHNOLOGY
Terminal blocks End sections Jumper bars
Cross section Spacing Current
IEC / UL
Function Colour Type Part number Part number No.
poles
Part number
mm² / AWG mm / in
   Pluggable Pluggable
2 connections
2.5 / –
2.5 / 14
4 / 12
5.2 / 0.205
22 A
20 A
Grey ZD2.5-11 1SNK805016R0000
EDK2.5-11
1SNK805915R0000 2
3
5
10
1SNK905302R0000
1SNK905303R0000
1SNK905305R0000
1SNK905310R0000
4 connections
2.5 / –
2.5 / 14
4 / 12
5.2 / 0.205
22 A
20 A
Grey ZD2.5-22 1SNK805017R0000
ED2.5-22